Our most popular sling type – Available up to 12T, our standard flat
slings come in simplex (1 layer) and duplex (2 layer) forms and offer
solutions to most lifting problems.
Woven from high tenacity polyester yarn, these slings feature low weight,
flexibility of use and ease of handling. They give significant improvements
in safety and costs in comparison to other lifting equipment.
Flat SlingsFlat Slings
Colour

Code
Product
Code
WLL Sling
width
(mm)
Minimum
length
(m)
Loop
length
(mm)
Loop
width
(mm)
TDQ030 2T 30 1 350 30
TDQ060 4T 60 1.3 400 50
TDQ090 6T 90 1.6 500 60
TDQ120 8T 120 2 600 70
TDQ150 10T 150 2.2 700 85
TDQ180 12T 180 2.5 800 100
Quadplex Flat Slings
Flat Slings
Flat Slings CONTINUED
Colour

(kg) of
sling at
Length
19m
Weight
(kg) of
sling at
Length
20m
Weight
(kg) per
1m extra
EWL
TDQ150 10T 80 650 150 7.7 9.6 11.4 13.3 15.1 17 18.8 20.7 22.5 24.4 26.2 28.1 29.9 31.8 33.6 35.5 37.3 1.9
TDQ180 12T 100 700 190 10.1 12.5 14.9 17.3 19.7 22.1 24.5 26.9 29.3 31.7 34.1 36.5 38.9 41.3 43.7 46.1 48.5 2.4
TDQ240 15T 125 850 240 12.4 15.4 18.3 21.3 24.3 27.2 30.2 33.2 36.1 39.1 42.1 45.1 48 51 54 56.9 59.9 3
TDQ300 20T 160 1100 300 16.3 20.3 24.2 28.1 32 35.9 39.8 43.7 47.6 51.5 55.4 59.4 63.3 67.2 71.1 75 78.9 3.9
TDQ480 25T 160 1200 300 19.6 24.3 29 33.7 38.4 43.1 47.8 52.5 57.2 61.9 66.6 71.3 76 80.7 85.4 90.1 94.8 4.7
TDQ480 30T 260 1500 500 26.5 32.9 39.2 45.6 52 58.4 64.7 71.1 77.5 83.8 90.2 96.6 102.9 109.3 115.7 122.1 128.4 6.4
TDQ600 40T 310 1500 600 41 50.8 60.6 70.4 80.2 90.1 99.9 109.7 119.5 129.3 139.2 149 158.8 168.8 178.4 188.3 198.1 9.8
TDQ600 50T 310 1500 600 45.1 55.5 66.7 77.4 88.2 99.1 109.9 120.6 131.4 142.2 153.1 163.9 174.7 185.7 196.2 207.1 217.9 10.8
DON’T FORGET...
We also sell hardware
and wear sleeves with